
Shipping address:

Contact Name: Phone Number:

Date Required:

Company Name:

Printed Literature Order Form
®

Heat Link

More literature in PDF format (including the above items) are available 
at: www.heatlink.com

Description Stk# Qty
Product Catalog

HeatLink Product Catalog
(No pricing)
Box Quantity 15

L3810

Heating Literature

HeatLink® Heating Tri-fold
Shipped in multiples of 50.

L3310

HeatLink® Installation 
Guide L3390

HeatLink® Smart System 
Tri-fold
Shipped in multiples of 50.

L3950

Plumbing Literature

HeatLink® Potable Water 
Press System Brochure
Shipped in multiples of 50.

L3265

HeatLink® Potable Water 
Press System Installation 
Guide

L3235

HeatLink® F1960 PEX-a 
Potable Water Expansion 
System Brochure
Shipped in multiples of 50.

L3270

HeatLink® F1960 PEX-a 
Potable Water Expansion 
System Installation Guide

L3240

HeatLink® Colored Wall 
PEX-a Tubing Trifold
Shipped in multiples of 50.

L3280

Trained Plumbing Installer 
Card L5173

L5240ca - March 16, 2023

Please send completed order forms to:
Fax: +1-866-450-1155  Email: purchaseorder@heatlink.com

Description Stk# Qty
Other

F1960 PEX-a Potable Water 
Expansion System 18"x24" 
Poster

P067107

Potable (Press) Postcards - 
English/French
While Supplies Last

P8250

HeatLink 4"×6" Note Pads
Shipped in multiples of 10 P4630



Shipping address:

Contact Name: Phone Number:

Date Required:

Company Name:

Printed Literature Order Form
®

Heat Link

Description Stk# Qty
11/4" to 2" F1960 Expansion 
Connection Demo (PEX+Rings+HPP 
Reducer) P2428

1/2" PEX F1960 Expansion Ring
Multiples of 100 EX24205

1/2" × 1/2" PEX F1960 HPP Coupling
Multiples of 25 EX19005

3/4" PEX F1960 Expansion Ring
Multiples of 50 EX24222

3/4" × 3/4" PEX F1960 HPP Coupling
Multiples of 25 EX19022

1" PEX-a Tubing Support Sample
(1 ft) P88228

Description Stk# Qty
Product Samples

PEX Tubing Sample Bag - Barrier
(18" lengths)
1× 1/2"
1× 5/8"
1× 3/4"
1× 1"
1× 1 1/4"

PSBARR

PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® 
Small (36" lengths)
4× 1/2" Blue
4× 1/2" Red
2× 3/4" Blue
2× 3/4" Red

PSPURE

PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® 
Large (18" lengths)
1× 1" Blue
1× 1" Red
1× 1 1/4" Black
1× 1 1/2” Black
1× 2” Black

PSPURE-L

PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® 
Colored Wall (18" lengths)
4× 1/2" Blue Wall
4× 1/2" Red Wall
2× 3/4" Blue Wall
2× 3/4" Red Wall

PSPURE-CW

Pipe Sample (18") - PureLink Pipe in 
Pipe (1/2" Blue & Red, 3/4" Blue) PSPIP

1/2" to 1" Press Connection Demo 
(PEX+Sleeves+HPP Reducer)

 
P2419

11/4" to 2" Press Connection Demo 
(Large Dia PEX+Sleeves+NL Reducer) P2429

1/2" SS Press Sleeve
Multiples of 100 24205

1/2" × 1/2" PEX HPP Coupling
Multiples of 25 19005

3/4" SS Press Sleeve
Multiples of 50 24222

3/4" × 3/4" PEX HPP Coupling
Multiples of 25 19022

1/2" F1960 Expansion Connection 
Demo (PEX+Ring+HPP Coupling) 

LinkPure
®

Plus  PEX-a 1/2"

P2417

1/2" to 1" F1960 Expansion Connection 
Demo (PEX+Rings+HPP Reducer) P2418

Description Stk# Qty
Trade Show

Keychain Kit
***Special Order***
Bag Quantity of 25

P4130

HeatLink Table Cover Closed Back 
72"×30"×30" P6150

L5240ca - March 16, 2023

Please send completed order forms to:
Fax: +1-866-450-1155  Email: purchaseorder@heatlink.com


	L3310: 
	L3390: 
	L3950: 
	L3265: 
	L3235: 
	L3270: 
	L3240: 
	L3280: 
	L5173 Plumbing: 
	Clear Form: 
	L3820ca: 
	P067108: 
	P8251: 
	P4631: 
	Company_Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Date_Required: 
	Contact: 
	PSBARR: 
	PSPURE: 
	PSPURE-L: 
	PSPURE-CW: 
	P2419: 
	P2429: 
	24222: 
	24205: 
	PSPIP: 
	19022: 
	19005: 
	P2418: 
	P2428: 
	P2417: 
	EX24205: 
	EX24222: 
	EX19005: 
	EX19022: 
	P88228: 
	P4130: 
	P6150: 
	Clear Form 2: 


