

Please send comple	ted order forms to: 55
Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Shipping address:	
Company Name:	

	Description	Stk#	Qty
	Product Catalog		
em para	HeatLink Product Catalog (No pricing) Box Quantity 15	L3810	
	Heating Literature		
200	HeatLink® Heating Tri-fold Shipped in multiples of 50.	L3310	
E AT	HeatLink® Installation Guide	L3390	
40	HeatLink® Smart System Tri-fold Shipped in multiples of 50.	L3950	
	Plumbing Literature		
	HeatLink® Potable Water Press System Brochure Shipped in multiples of 50.	L3265	
	HeatLink® Potable Water Press System Installation Guide	L3235	
	HeatLink® F1960 PEX-a Potable Water Expansion System Brochure Shipped in multiples of 50.	L3270	
	HeatLink® F1960 PEX-a Potable Water Expansion System Installation Guide	L3240	
	HeatLink® Colored Wall PEX-a Tubing Trifold Shipped in multiples of 50.	L3280	
Sectors I	Trained Plumbing Installer Card	L5173	

	Description	Stk#	Qty
	Other		
COS (see)	F1960 PEX-a Potable Water Expansion System 18"x24" Poster	P067107	
-	Potable (Press) Postcards - English/French While Supplies Last	P8250	
	HeatLink 4"×6" Note Pads Shipped in multiples of 10	P4630	

Heat Link®	Printed	Literature	Order	Form
------------	---------	------------	-------	------

Please send complete Fax: +1-866-450-115	k.com	Date Required:
Contact Name:	 Phone Number:	
Shipping address:		
Company Name:		

Fax: +1-866-450-1155 Email: purchaseorder@hea			
Description	Stk#	Qty	
Product Sample	es		
PEX Tubing Sample Bag - Barrier (18" lengths) 1× ½" 1× ½" 1× ½" 1× 1" 1× 1½"	PSBARR		
PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® Small (36" lengths) 4× ½" Blue 4× ½" Red 2× ¾" Blue 2× ¾" Red	PSPURE		
PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® Large (18" lengths) 1× 1" Blue 1× 1" Red 1× 1'4" Black 1× 1'y" Black 1× 2" Black	PSPURE-L		
PEX Tubing Sample Bag - PureLink® Colored Wall (18" lengths) 4× ½" Blue Wall 4× ½" Red Wall 2× ¾" Blue Wall 2× ¾" Red Wall	PSPURE-CW		
Pipe Sample (18") - PureLink Pipe in Pipe (½" Blue & Red, ¾" Blue)	PSPIP		
1/2" to 1" Press Connection Demo (PEX+Sleeves+HPP Reducer)	P2419		
11/4" to 2" Press Connection Demo (Large Dia PEX+Sleeves+NL Reducer)	P2429		
1/2" SS Press Sleeve Multiples of 100	24205		
1/2" × 1/2" PEX HPP Coupling Multiples of 25	19005		
³/4" SS Press Sleeve Multiples of 50	24222		
³¼" × ¾" PEX HPP Coupling Multiples of 25	19022		
1/2" F1960 Expansion Connection Demo (PEX+Ring+HPP Coupling) PEX-a 1/2"	P2417		
1/2" to 1" F1960 Expansion Connection Demo (PEX+Rings+HPP Reducer)	P2418		

Description	Stk#	Qty
11/4" to 2" F1960 Expansion Connection Demo (PEX+Rings+HPP Reducer)	P2428	
1/2" PEX F1960 Expansion Ring Multiples of 100	EX24205	
1/2" × 1/2" PEX F1960 HPP Coupling Multiples of 25	EX19005	
³/₄" PEX F1960 Expansion Ring Multiples of 50	EX24222	
3/4" × 3/4" PEX F1960 HPP Coupling Multiples of 25	EX19022	
1" PEX-a Tubing Support Sample	P88228	

Description	Stk#	Qty
Trade Show		
Keychain Kit ***Special Order*** Bag Quantity of 25	P4130	
HeatLink Table Cover Closed Back 72"×30"×30"	P6150	